
Mets 2011 Season Home Attendance 
(As of: Apr 24) 

Total Attendance: 346,019 (13 games/12 ticket dates) 
Per-Ticket Date Average Attendance: 28,834 

Projected Annual Attendance: 2.3 Million (2,306,793) (81 games/80 ticket dates) 
 
Apr 8, 2011: (Friday) 
(Mets-Citi Mr. Met Bobblehead Giveaway) 
Vs WAS   L 2-6  
Attendance: 41,075  
 
Apr 9, 2011: (Saturday) 
(Mets-Caesars Ski Cap Giveaway) 
Vs WAS   W 8-4 
Attendance: 31,696 
 
Apr 10, 2011: (Sunday) 
(Mets-SNY Magnetic Schedule Giveaway) 
Vs WAS   L 3-7 
Attendance: 35,157 
 
Series Total Attendance: 107,928 (3 games) 
Series Per-Ticket Date Attendance: 35,976 
 
 
Apr 11, 2011: (Monday) 
Vs COL   L 6-7 
Attendance: 24,865 
 
Apr 13, 2011: (Wednesday) 
Vs COL   L 4-5  
Attendance: 25,878 
 
Apr 14, 2011: (Thursday) Gm1  
(Doubleheader/Single Ticket Date)  
Vs COL   L 5-6 
Attendance: 25,758 
 
Apr 1214, 2011: (Tuesday Thursday) Gm2  
(Doubleheader/Single Ticket Date)  
Vs COL   L 4-9 
Attendance: N/A 
 
Series Total Attendance: 76,501 (4 games/3 ticket-dates) 
Series Per-Ticket Date Attendance: 25,500 
 
Home Stand Total Attendance: 184,429  
(7 games / 6 ticket dates) 
Home Stand Per-Ticket Date Average Attendance: 
30,738 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Apr 19, 2011: (Tuesday) 
Vs HOU   L 1-6 
Attendance: 27, 032 
 
Apr 20, 2011: (Wednesday) 
Vs HOU   L 3-4 
Attendance: 27,380 
 
Apr 21, 2011: (Thursday) 
Vs HOU   W 9-1 
Attendance: 32,819 
 
Series Total Attendance: 87,231 (3 games) 
Series Per-Ticket Date Average Attendance: 29,077 
 
 
Apr 22, 2011: (Friday) 
Vs ARI   W 4-1 
Attendance: 26,546 
 
Apr 23, 2011: (Saturday) 
(Mets-Natural Balance Bark In The Park 
for North Shore Animal League) 
Vs ARI   W 6-4 
Attendance: 25,581 
 
Apr 24, 2011: (Sunday) 
Vs ARI   W 8-4 
Attendance: 22,232 
 
Series Total Attendance: 74,359 (3 games) 
Series Per-Ticket Date Average Attendance: 24,786 
 
Home Stand Total Attendance: 161,590  
(6 games) 
Home Stand Per-Ticket Date Average Attendance: 
26,931 
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